January 5, 1961
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¢ CFCJ-TV~-CHANNEL 2
: 'MONDAY TO FRIDAY
2+15 Nursery School

i
! 2,30 Open House/At home
{ 3,00 Music/Nat!l Schools

3.30 Verdict is Yours
. 4,30 Junior Roundup

i 11,00 NEWS - EVERY DAY
11,15 Today In Sports

THURSDAY - JANUARY 5

5+30 Roy PRogers
6.30 Sports Talk
7,00 People's Choice

8,30 Klondike
Background
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9.00

9,30

10000 LOCk—Up
10 30 Peter Gunn
Y — JANUARY 6

I Led 3 Lives
Fury

Robin Hood
Wyatt Earp
« 30 Guestward Ho
00 Country Hoedown
8.30 Perry Mason
9.30 Danger Man
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 10.30 Sgt. Bilko
SATURDAY’— JANUARY 7

4,00 MOVIE -
5.00 White Barrier'

5.30 Cartoon Party
6,30 Interpol Calling

¢ 7.30 I Love Lucy

! 8,00 Manhunt

. 8430 Sea Hunt

9,00 NHL Hockey
,¢0.15 Juliette

:LO 45 King Whyte

' SUNDAY -~ JANUARY 8 |
i 1,30 Country'Calendar
, 2,00 Junior Magazine
. 3.00 Soho Story
3,30 T,B.A,

4,00 20th Century
4,30 Yearbook 1960
5,30 Nature of Things
6.00 Father Knows Best
- 6,30 Bachelor Father
. 7.00 National Velvet
- 7430 World of Music

* 8,00 Ed, Sullivan

- 9,00 G,M,Presents

- 10.00 Angel

le 30 T.B.Ai
ll 10 This is the Llfe
MONDAY - JANUARY 9

. e

©.30 Fish & Game Assoc

7.30 Don Messer
8.00 Danny Thomas
8.30 Jack Kane Show
9.00 My Sister Eileen
9.30 Festival !'61
TUESDAY -~ JANUARY 10

: 4,00 Dr, Christian
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6,00 Local News-also Sat.

11,25 MOVIE-ex,Wednesday

4,00 My Favourite Story

7.30 Sheriff of Cochise
8,00 Live A Borrowed Life | 8.30

7,00 Dennis’ the Menace
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TERRACE BAY NEWS

' ' | TV_SCHEDULE _
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B.A.

unsmoke

Real McCoys

Chevy Show

Front Page Challenge
Red Skelton Show
Close~-Up

Q for Quest
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EDNESDAY - JANUARY 11
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9.00
10,00

Tennessee Ernie Ford 10,30

ll 25

.00 Science Fiction

Huckleberry Hound
T.B.A,

The Rebel
Nation'!s Business
T.B.A,

My Three Sons
First Person
Perry Como

The Valiant Years
Explorations
All-Star Golf
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11;00'Ténnessée Ernie Ford
11,30 Lucky 0! 6 Playhouse

| MONDAY - JANUARY 9

6,30 Rifleman

7.00 I've Got A Secret

7.30 To Tell The Truth

8.00 Peter Gunn

8.30 Bringing up Buddy

9.00 Danny Thomas

9.30 Andy Griffith
10,00 June Allyson Show
TUESDAY - JANUARY 10

0.25 The Detectives

6.55 Wagon Train

7,55 Style Shop Show

8.00 Father Knows Best

8,30 Tombstone Territory

9.00 Rescue Eight

9.30 The Third Man
10,00 Garry Moore Show
WEDNESDAY - JANUARY 11

6.30 Bold Venture

e HEHh \ 7.00 Coronado 9

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - JANUARY 5

6.30
7430
8,00
8,30
9.00
9.30
10,30

6,30
74,30
8.30
9.30
10,00
10,30

10,00
11,00
10,30
12,00
12,30

1,00
2.00
6.00
6.15
7.30
8.30
9.00
9.30
10,00
11,00

Checkmate
Guestward Ho

The Four Just Men
The Real McCoys
My Three Sons
The Untouchables
Contrails

10,00 Have Gun, Will Travel| FRIDAY - JANUARY 6

77 Sunset Strip
Rawhide

Route 66

The Garlund Touch
Twilight Zone

The Law & Mr,Jones

SATURDAY - JANUARY 7

Captain Kangaroo

Magic Land of Allakazam
Mighty Mouse Playhouse
The Farm Show

CBS News

Bowling

T.B,A,

Know Your State Police
Sportsman Show

Perry Mason

Sea Hunt

Gunsmoke

Have Gun, Will Travel
All Star Bowling

Lucky 0!6 Playhouse |

SUNDAY - JANUARY 8-

11.45

12,15

12 45
1.00
1,15

- 1445
2,30
4,00

- 4,00 Corliss Archer 5,00
' 5430' Soldiers of Fortune | 35.30

6.00

7.00 Wanted, Dead or Alive| 6.30

|-7.00
7430
8.00

9.30

10,00
10,30
l 10,45
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This is the Life
T.B.A,

Pul sebeat .
Christian Science
Championship Brldge
T.B.A.,

Sports Spectacular
T.B.A.

Amateur Hour
G.E.College Bowl
National Velvet

20th Century

Lassie .

Dennis the Menace
Ed Sullivan

Jack Benny

Candid Camera
Telenews

Voice of the U,P,
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7.30 The Aquanauts .

8.30 Wanted, Dead or Alive
9,00 Hawaiian Eye -
10.00 Armstrong Circle Theatre

WLUC-TV-on the air Mon.to Fri,
at 9 A,M, with NEWS & again at
6 & 11 P,M, Dog-gone Bulletin
Board Mon,Wed,Thurs,t” Fri, at

6.25 and MOVIE 11,20 P,M,
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- STORK. CLUB

Born to, Mr.& Mrs. W,Randa
of Schrelber, a son, on Dec.

3lst,
Born to, Mr.,& Mrs. J,T.

Whitton of Schreiber, a son
on January lst,

Born to, Mr.r Mrs, N.,H,Bain
of Rossport, a daughter, on
January 3rd.

Born to, Mr.tz Mrs, R.G,
Cataford of Schreiber, a son
on January'an.

SCHREIBER NEW_YEAR BABY HERE]

The first child born to a
Schreiber couple arrived at
the Terrace Bay Private Hos-
pital early New Years Day,
January 1lst. "The proud parents
are Mr,& Mrs., Jack Whltton.
Congratulations!

NORTH SHORE HOCKEY LEAGUE
1961 SCHEDULE

Jan 1, Terrace Bay at Marathon
8 Red Rock at Terrace Bay
10 Terrace Bay at Red Rock
14 Terrace Bay at Marathon
15 Marathon at Terrace Bay
17 Terrace Bay at Nipigon
19 Terrace Bay at Marathon
2l Terrace Bay at Nipigon
22 Nipigon at Terrace Bay

26 Marathon at Terrace Bay
29 Nlpl%on at errace Bay
31 Marathon at Terrace Bay !
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